RESOLUTION 2021-02

RESOLUTION APPROVING THE HIRE OF PROBATIONARY FIREFIGHTERS

The Police and Fire Commission of the City of Beloit, Rock County, Wisconsin, hereby approves hiring the following individuals as probationary Firefighters as recommended by the Chief of the Fire Department:

- 1. Nicholas Miller, probationary firefighter
- 2. Brandon Purdy, probationary firefighter
- 3. Nicholas Schmit, probationary firefighter

Adopted this 22nd day of February, 2021.

POLICE AND FIRE COMMISSION

Rongal Watson (Feb 24, 2021 09:53 CST)

Rongal Watson, President

ATTEST:

Kimberly Mc uire

Human Resources Generalist

2021-02 - Resolution Approving the Hire of Probationary Firefighters 20210210

Final Audit Report 2021-02-24

Created: 2021-02-23

By: Kimberly McGuire (mcguirek@beloitwi.gov)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAG93TTloU1dfG_Y5n1tFVzhFpKTGxdQj8

"2021-02 - Resolution Approving the Hire of Probationary Firefig hters 20210210" History

Document created by Kimberly McGuire (mcguirek@beloitwi.gov) 2021-02-23 - 8:51:42 PM GMT- IP address: 172.220.26.160

- Document emailed to Rongal Watson (watsonrd@beloit.edu) for signature 2021-02-23 8:52:21 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Rongal Watson (watsonrd@beloit.edu) 2021-02-24 3:50:33 PM GMT- IP address: 74.125.214.11
- Document e-signed by Rongal Watson (watsonrd@beloit.edu)

 Signature Date: 2021-02-24 3:53:20 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 108.249.35.111
- Agreement completed. 2021-02-24 - 3:53:20 PM GMT